
 

 
 

THE UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN ONTARIO 
DEPARTMENT OF CLASSICAL STUDIES 
  PROSEMINARS/SPEAKER SESSIONS 
       (THURSDAYS, 12:30, ROOM AHB 2B04) 

AND EXTERNAL SPEAKERS 
Fall 2022 

 
SESSION SPEAKER/PROSEMINAR TOPIC/TITLE 

TBD Exams PhD Diagnostic Exams 
Thursday, September 15  

Proseminar 
 

Grant and Scholarship Applications 
(Elizabeth Greene) 

 
 

Thursday, September 22 

 

 
Exams 

 
Modern Language Exams 

September 26-October 7 CAC Lecture Tour  
 

Wednesday, September 
28 

Friday, September 30 
Wednesday, October 5  

 
Exams 

 

 
PhD Comprehensive Exams 

 

Thursday, September 29  
Proseminar 

 
Researchers’ Toolkit I (Randy Pogorzelski, 

Kelly Olson) 
 

 
Thursday, October 6 

 

Proseminar Researchers’ Toolkit II (Elizabeth Greene, 
Kyle Gervais, Alex Meyer) 

 
 

Thursday, October 13 
 

 
Jonas Grethlein? (ZOOM) 

 

 
Thursday, October 20  

Proseminar Abstract Writing (Aara Suski) 
 

Thursday, October 27 Randy Pogorzelski (Western) “The Meaning of Mr. Tumnus” 
Thursday, November 10 Proseminar Researchers’ Toolkit III (Debra Nousek, 

Charles Stocking, Kelly Olson) 
Thursday, November 17 Kelly Olson (Western) TBD 
Thursday, November 24   
Thursday, December 1   

 
Still to be confirmed: 
Lisa Nevett: sometime in September (has promised to confirm in late August) 
CAC speaker (September 26 - October 7) 
Jonas Grethlein: hopefully October 13 (during the usual Thursday slot) 
 
Sessional dates 
September 8 – classes begin 
October 10 – Thanksgiving 
October 31 – November 6 – Reading Week 
December 8 – classes end 


